CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
123
audio single leads
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with Neutrik stereo-jack plugs and at the other with a
Neutrik 3-pole male XLR. Plug connector shells are available in a
nickel or black finish with silver contacts. Neutrik XLR connectors
are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black
shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different colours of strain
relief boots can be fitted at one or both ends if required. Boot
colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Neutrik stereo-jack NP3C to XLR male NC3MX 28
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-305-300 0.25m 9.95 8.93 7.61
R-101-031-300 0.5m 10.19 9.14 7.79
R-101-032-300 1m 10.59 9.50 8.10
R-101-306-300 2m 11.47 10.29 8.77
R-101-033-300 3m 12.31 11.04 9.41
R-101-034-300 5m 14.04 12.59 10.74
R-101-035-300 10m 18.33 16.44 14.01
R-101-036-300 15m 22.64 20.30 17.31
R-101-037-300 20m 26.92 24.15 20.59
R-101-307-300 30m 35.50 31.84 27.14
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with Neutrik stereo-jack plugs and at the other with a
Neutrik 3-pole female XLR. Plug connector shells are available
in a nickel or black finish with silver contacts. Neutrik XLR
connectors are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be
upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different
colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at one or both ends if
required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Neutrik stereo-jack NP3C to XLR female NC3FX 29
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-305-301 0.25m 10.29 9.23 7.87
R-101-031-301 0.5m 10.53 9.44 8.05
R-101-032-301 1m 10.95 9.82 8.37
R-101-306-301 2m 11.81 10.59 9.03
R-101-033-301 3m 12.64 11.34 9.67
R-101-034-301 5m 14.38 12.90 10.99
R-101-035-301 10m 18.67 16.74 14.27
R-101-036-301 15m 22.98 20.61 17.57
R-101-037-301 20m 27.26 24.45 20.85
R-101-307-301 30m 35.84 32.14 27.40
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
manufacturing
124
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with Switchcraft stereo-jack plugs and at the other with
a Neutrik 3-pole female XLR. Switchcraft connectors are only
available in nickel-plated solid brass. Neutrik XLR connectors are
nickel finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black shells
with silver or gold contacts. 10 different colours of strain relief boots
can be fitted at this end if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur
a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Switchcraft stereo-jack 297 to XLR female NC3FX31
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-309-301 0.25m 10.29 9.23 7.87
R-101-310-301 0.5m 10.53 9.44 8.05
R-101-311-301 1m 10.95 9.82 8.37
R-101-312-301 2m 11.81 10.59 9.03
R-101-313-301 3m 12.64 11.34 9.67
R-101-314-301 5m 14.38 12.90 10.99
R-101-315-301 10m 18.67 16.74 14.27
R-101-316-301 15m 22.98 20.61 17.57
R-101-317-301 20m 27.26 24.45 20.85
R-101-318-301 30m 35.84 32.14 27.40
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with Switchcraft stereo-jack plugs and at the other
with a Neutrik 3-pole male XLR. Switchcraft connectors are only
available in nickel-plated solid brass. Neutrik XLR connectors are
nickel finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black
shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different colours of strain
relief boots can be fitted at this end if required. Boot colours and
upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Switchcraft stereo-jack 297 to XLR male NC3MX30
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-309-300 0.25m 9.95 8.93 7.61
R-101-310-300 0.5m 10.19 9.14 7.79
R-101-311-300 1m 10.59 9.50 8.10
R-101-312-300 2m 11.47 10.29 8.77
R-101-313-300 3m 12.31 11.04 9.41
R-101-314-300 5m 14.04 12.59 10.74
R-101-315-300 10m 18.33 16.44 14.01
R-101-316-300 15m 22.64 20.30 17.31
R-101-317-300 20m 26.92 24.15 20.59
R-101-318-300 30m 35.50 31.84 27.14
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
125
audio single leads
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with Switchcraft right-angle stereo-jack plugs and at
the other with a Neutrik 3-pole male XLR. Switchcraft connectors
are only available in nickel-plated solid brass. Neutrik XLR
connectors are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be
upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different
colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at this end if required.
Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable
available in 10 different colours.
Switchcraft right-angle stereo-jack 236 to XLR male NC3MX 32
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-320-300 0.25m 11.17 10.02 8.54
R-101-321-300 0.5m 11.41 10.23 8.72
R-101-322-300 1m 11.81 10.59 9.03
R-101-323-300 2m 12.68 11.38 9.70
R-101-324-300 3m 13.52 12.13 10.34
R-101-325-300 5m 15.26 13.68 11.67
R-101-326-300 10m 19.55 17.53 14.94
R-101-327-300 15m 23.85 21.39 18.24
R-101-328-300 20m 28.14 25.24 21.52
R-101-329-300 30m 36.72 32.93 28.07
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with Switchcraft right-angle stereo-jack plugs and at
the other with a Neutrik 3-pole female XLR. Switchcraft
connectors are only available in nickel-plated solid brass. Neutrik
XLR connectors are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be
upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different
colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at this end if required.
Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable
available in 10 different colours.
Switchcraft right-angle stereo-jack 236 to XLR female NC3FX 33
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-320-301 0.25m 11.51 10.32 8.80
R-101-321-301 0.5m 11.75 10.54 8.98
R-101-322-301 1m 12.15 10.89 9.29
R-101-323-301 2m 13.02 11.68 9.96
R-101-324-301 3m 13.86 12.43 10.60
R-101-325-301 5m 15.60 13.99 11.92
R-101-326-301 10m 19.88 17.83 15.20
R-101-327-301 15m 24.19 21.70 18.50
R-101-328-301 20m 28.48 25.54 21.78
R-101-329-301 30m 37.06 33.23 28.33
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
manufacturing
126
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik stereo-jack plug and at the other with
a GPO B-gauge jack plug. The Neutrik stereo-jack is available in
nickel or black finish and with a choice of 10 different colour
strain relief boots if required, for a small additional costing. The
GPO plug is available with black or red bodies. (Black supplied as
standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
Neutrik stereo-jack NP3C to GPO jack NP3TB34
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik stereo-jack plug and at the other with
a Neutrik crimp style bantam-jack plug. The Neutrik stereo-jack
is available in nickel or black finish and with a choice of 10
different colour strain relief boots. The bantam plug has a choice
of 10 different coloured sleeves available. Either can be fitted for
a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Neutrik stereo-jack NP3C to bantam NP3TT-135
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-338-306 0.25m 15.32 13.74 11.71
R-101-055-306 0.5m 15.54 13.93 11.88
R-101-056-306 1m 15.88 14.24 12.14
R-101-339-306 2m 16.61 14.90 12.70
R-101-057-306 3m 17.33 15.54 13.25
R-101-058-306 5m 18.79 16.85 14.36
R-101-340-306 10m 22.42 20.11 17.14
R-101-341-306 15m 26.05 23.36 19.92
R-101-722-306 20m 29.68 26.62 22.69
R-101-723-306 30m 37.14 33.31 28.39
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-718-305 0.25m 15.14 13.58 11.57
R-101-059-305 0.5m 15.36 13.77 11.74
R-101-060-305 1m 15.70 14.08 12.00
R-101-342-305 2m 16.43 14.74 12.57
R-101-061-305 3m 17.15 15.38 13.11
R-101-062-305 5m 18.61 16.69 14.23
R-101-343-305 10m 22.24 19.94 17.00
R-101-719-305 15m 25.87 23.20 19.78
R-101-720-305 20m 29.50 26.45 22.55
R-101-721-305 30m 36.96 33.14 28.26
Specifically for headphone extensions, this assembly is made from
3x0.75mm PVC jacketed mains cable terminated at one end with a
Neutrik stereo-jack plug and at the other with a stereo-jack socket.
Connector shells are available in nickel or can be upgraded to black
finishes. 10 different colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at
one or both ends if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a
small additional costing. Cable available in black, white or orange.
Stereo-jack NP3C to stereo-jack socket NJ3FC6C36
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-427-309 5m 19.72 17.69 15.08
R-101-428-309 10m 24.35 21.84 18.62
R-101-429-309 15m 28.96 25.97 22.14
R-101-430-309 20m 33.57 30.10 25.66
R-101-431-309 30m 42.78 38.37 32.71
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
127
audio single leads
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated at
one end with a Neutrik stereo-jack plug and at the other with a large-
bodied metal 3.5mm mini stereo-jack plug. The Neutrik jack is
available in nickel or black finish and with a choice of 10 different
colour strain relief boots, for a small additional costing. The mini
stereo-jack connectors are made from nickel-plated zinc and are fitted
with spring cable protection. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Neutrik stereo-jack NP3C to Heavy-duty mini stereo-jack 38
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-452-308 0.25m 12.37 11.09 9.45
R-101-453-308 0.5m 12.60 11.30 9.64
R-101-454-308 1m 13.04 11.70 9.97
R-101-456-308 2m 13.98 12.54 10.69
R-101-457-308 3m 14.90 13.36 11.39
R-101-458-308 5m 16.73 15.01 12.79
R-101-459-308 10m 21.16 18.98 16.18
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
with Neutrik male 3-pole XLR connectors at one-end and female
3-pole XLR connectors at the other. Neutrik XLR connectors are
nickel finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black
shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different colours of strain
relief boots can be fitted at one or both ends if required. Boot
colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable
available in 10 different colours.
Standard microphone cables Neutrik NC3MX to NC3FX 39
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-345-001 0.25m 9.39 8.42 7.18
R-101-063-001 0.5m 9.65 8.66 7.38
R-101-064-001 1m 9.89 8.87 7.56
R-101-346-001 2m 10.47 9.39 8.01
R-101-065-001 3m 10.75 9.64 8.22
R-101-066-001 5m 11.95 10.71 9.13
R-101-067-001 10m 15.92 14.27 12.17
R-101-068-001 15m 19.86 17.82 15.19
R-101-069-001 20m 23.63 21.20 18.07
R-101-070-001 30m 31.27 28.05 23.91
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated at
one end with a Neutrik stereo-jack plug and at the other with a
small-bodied nickel 3.5mm mini stereo-jack plug. The small profile
of these connectors is suited for applications where space is
limited. The Neutrik jack is available in nickel or black finish and
with a choice of 10 different colour strain relief boots, for a small
additional charge. The mini stereo-jack plug is only available with
a nickel finish. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Neutrik stereo-jack NP3C to mini stereo-jack 37
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-336-308 0.25m 9.79 8.78 7.49
R-101-051-308 0.5m 10.01 8.98 7.65
R-101-052-308 1m 10.45 9.37 7.99
R-101-337-308 2m 11.37 10.20 8.69
R-101-053-308 3m 12.25 10.98 9.36
R-101-054-308 5m 14.08 12.63 10.77
R-101-729-308 10m 18.51 16.60 14.15
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
manufacturing
128
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
with Neutrik male and female 3-pole XLR connectors. These
cables are variants of section 39 above. As well as male-to-male
and female-to-female adaptor assemblies we have listed “earth
lift” and “phase reversing” specification assemblies. These are
conventionally made using green and yellow colours of cable
respectively to differentiate them from the usual wiring
conventions in use. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver or
gold contacts. 10 different colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at one or both ends if required. Boot colours and upgrades
incur a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Microphone cable – variants40
Van Damme 6.00mm SPOFC Classic Quad Microphone cable
Microphone cable terminated with Neutrik male and female 3-pole
XLR connectors. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel finish with silver
contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver or gold
contacts. 10 different colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at
one or both ends if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a
small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Quad microphone cables Neutrik NC3MX to NC3FX41
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-348-001 0.25m 10.03 9.00 7.67
R-101-071-001 0.5m 10.25 9.19 7.84
R-101-072-001 1m 10.71 9.61 8.19
R-101-349-001 2m 11.59 10.39 8.86
R-101-073-001 3m 12.47 11.18 9.53
R-101-074-001 5m 14.24 12.77 10.89
R-101-075-001 10m 18.65 16.72 14.26
R-101-076-001 15m 23.08 20.70 17.64
R-101-077-001 20m 27.50 24.67 21.03
R-101-078-001 30m 36.34 32.59 27.78
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-345-101 M to M 9.05 8.12 6.92
R-101-063-101 M to M 9.31 8.35 7.12
R-101-345-000 F to F 9.73 8.73 7.44
R-101-063-000 F to F 9.99 8.96 7.64
R-101-345-051 M to F Earth lift 9.39 8.42 7.18
R-101-063-051 M to F Earth lift 9.65 8.66 7.38
R-101-345-041 M to F Phase rev. 9.39 8.42 7.18
R-101-063-041 M to F Phase rev. 9.65 8.66 7.38
Van Damme 6.00mm SPOFC Classic Quad Microphone cable
Microphone cable terminated with Neutrik male and female 5-pole
XLR connectors. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel finish with silver
contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver or gold
contacts. 10 different colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at
one or both ends if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a
small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Stereo microphone cables (5-pole) Neutrik NC5MX to NC5FX42
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-743-001 0.25m 17.71 15.88 13.54
R-101-744-001 0.5m 17.93 16.08 13.71
R-101-745-001 1m 18.39 16.49 14.06
R-101-415-001 2m 19.27 17.28 14.73
R-101-132-001 3m 20.14 18.07 15.40
R-101-033-001 5m 21.92 19.66 16.76
R-101-134-001 10m 26.33 23.61 20.13
R-101-416-001 15m 30.75 27.58 23.51
R-101-417-001 20m 35.18 31.55 26.90
R-101-418-001 30m 44.02 39.48 33.65
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
Van Damme 6.00mm SPOFC Classic Instrument cable terminated
at one end with Neutrik 3- pole XLR male & at the other with a
Neutrik phono plug. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel finish with
silver contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver or
gold contacts. 10 different colours of strain relief boots can be
fitted at this end if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a
small additional costing. Neutrik phono plug connectors are black
bodied with a choice of 6 different colour I.D.’s. (Black supplied as standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
129
Van Damme 6.00mm SPOFC Classic Instrument cable terminated
at one end with Neutrik 3- pole XLR female & at the other with a
Neutrik phono plug. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel finish with
silver contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver or
gold contacts. 10 different colours of strain relief boots can be
fitted at this end if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a
small additional costing. Neutrik phono plug connectors are black
bodied with a choice of 6 different colour I.D.’s. (Black supplied as standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
XLR male NC3MX to Neutrik phono
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-746-004 0.25m 9.19 8.25 7.03
R-101-083-004 0.5m 9.37 8.41 7.17
R-101-084-004 1m 9.73 8.73 7.44
R-101-352-004 2m 10.47 9.39 8.01
R-101-085-004 3m 11.21 10.05 8.5
R-101-086-004 5m 12.66 11.36 9.68
R-101-353-004 10m 16.29 14.61 12.46
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-746-104 0.25m 9.53 8.55 7.29
R-101-083-104 0.5m 9.71 8.71 7.43
R-101-084-104 1m 10.07 9.03 7.70
R-101-352-104 2m 10.81 9.69 8.26
R-101-085-104 3m 11.55 10.36 8.83
R-101-086-104 5m 13.00 11.66 9.94
R-101-353-104 10m 16.63 14.92 12.72
XLR female NC3FX to Neutrik phono
audio single leads
43
44
Van Damme 6.00mm SPOFC Classic Instrument cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik 3- pole XLR male & at the other with a
heavy-duty Van Damme phono plug. Neutrik XLR connectors are
nickel finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black
shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different colours of strain
relief boots can be fitted at this end if required. Boot colours and
upgrades incur a small additional costing. Van Damme phono
plugs are available with 2 different I.D. colours. (Red supplied as standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-747-004 0.25m 11.19 10.03 8.55
R-101-357-004 0.5m 11.37 10.20 8.69
R-101-358-004 1m 11.73 10.52 8.97
R-101-359-004 2m 12.47 11.18 9.53
R-101-360-004 3m 13.20 11.84 10.09
R-101-361-004 5m 14.66 13.15 11.21
R-101-362-004 10m 18.29 16.40 13.98
XLR male NC3MX to heavy duty phono 45
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
manufacturing
130
Van Damme 6.00mm SPOFC Classic Instrument cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik 3- pole XLR female & at the other with
a heavy-duty Van Damme phono plug. Neutrik XLR connectors
are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black
shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different colours of strain
relief boots can be fitted at this end if required. Boot colours and
upgrades incur a small additional costing. Van Damme phono
plugs are available with 2 different I.D. colours. (Red supplied as standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
XLR female NC3FX to heavy duty phono46
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-747-104 0.25m 11.53 10.34 8.81
R-101-357-104 0.5m 11.71 10.50 8.95
R-101-358-104 1m 12.07 10.82 9.23
R-101-359-104 2m 12.80 11.48 9.79
R-101-360-104 3m 13.54 12.15 10.35
R-101-361-104 5m 15.00 13.45 11.47
R-101-362-104 10m 18.63 16.71 14.24
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated at
one end with a Neutrik 3-pole XLR male and at the other with a GPO
B-gauge jack plug. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel finish with silver
contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver or gold
contacts. 10 different colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at this
end if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional
costing. The GPO plug is available with black or red bodies. (Black
supplied as standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
XLR male NC3MX to GPO jack NP3TB47
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-748-005 0.25m 13.28 11.91 10.16
R-101-087-005 0.5m 13.48 12.09 10.31
R-101-088-005 1m 13.90 12.47 10.63
R-101-366-005 2m 14.76 13.24 11.28
R-101-089-005 3m 15.62 14.01 11.94
R-101-090-005 5m 17.33 15.54 13.25
R-101-367-005 10m 21.62 19.39 16.53
R-101-368-005 15m 25.91 23.24 19.81
R-101-369-005 20m 30.20 27.08 23.09
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated at
one end with a Neutrik 3-pole XLR female and at the other with a GPO
B-gauge jack plug. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel finish with silver
contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver or gold
contacts. 10 different colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at this
end if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional
costing. The GPO plug is available with black or red bodies. (Black
supplied as standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
XLR female NC3MX to GPO jack NP3TB48
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-748-105 0.25m 13.62 12.22 10.42
R-101-087-105 0.5m 13.82 12.40 10.57
R-101-088-105 1m 14.24 12.77 10.89
R-101-366-105 2m 15.10 13.54 11.54
R-101-089-105 3m 15.96 14.31 12.20
R-101-090-105 5m 17.67 15.85 13.51
R-101-367-105 10m 21.96 19.69 16.79
R-101-749-105 15m 26.25 23.54 20.07
R-101-750-105 20m 30.53 27.39 23.35
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik 3-pole male XLR and at the other with
a Neutrik crimp style bantam jack plug. Neutrik XLR connectors
are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black
shells with silver or gold contacts. The XLR has 10 different
colours of strain relief boots and the bantam plug 10 different
colours of sleeve available if required. Boot/sleeve colours and
upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
XLR male NC3MX to bantam jack NP3TT-1 49
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-752-006 0.25m 13.46 12.07 10.29
R-101-079-006 0.5m 13.68 12.27 10.46
R-101-080-006 1m 14.08 12.63 10.77
R-101-350-006 2m 14.94 13.40 11.42
R-101-081-006 3m 15.80 14.17 12.08
R-101-082-006 5m 17.51 15.70 13.39
R-101-351-006 10m 21.80 19.55 16.67
R-101-753-006 15m 26.09 23.40 19.95
R-101-754-006 20m 30.37 27.24 23.22
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik 3-pole female XLR and at the other with
a Neutrik crimp style bantam jack plug. Neutrik XLR connectors
are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black
shells with silver or gold contacts. The XLR has 10 different
colours of strain relief boots and the bantam plug 10 different
colours of sleeve available if required. Boot/sleeve colours and
upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
XLR female NC3FX to bantam jack NP3TT-1 50
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-752-106 0.25m 13.80 12.38 10.55
R-101-079-106 0.5m 14.00 12.56 10.70
R-101-080-106 1m 14.42 12.93 11.03
R-101-350-106 2m 15.24 13.67 11.65
R-101-081-106 3m 16.13 14.47 12.34
R-101-082-106 5m 17.85 16.01 13.65
R-101-351-106 10m 22.14 19.85 16.93
R-101-753-106 15m 26.45 23.72 20.22
R-101-754-106 20m 30.71 27.55 23.48
131
audio single leads
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
manufacturing
132
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated at
one end with a Neutrik 3-pole XLR male and at the other with a
small-bodied nickel 3.5mm mini stereo-jack plug. The small profile
of these connectors is suited for applications where space is limited
such as with PC’s or projectors. Please advise at time of order
whether this assembly should be wired for L/R audio summing or
for remote control applications. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel
finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts. Boot colours and upgrades incur a small
additional costing. The mini stereo-jack plug is only available with a nickel finish. Cable available in 10 different colours.
XLR male NC3MX to mini stereo-jack51
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-442-008 0.25m 9.19 8.25 7.03
R-101-443-008 0.5m 9.37 8.41 7.17
R-101-444-008 1m 9.73 8.73 7.44
R-101-445-008 2m 10.47 9.39 8.01
R-101-446-008 3m 11.21 10.05 8.57
R-101-447-008 5m 12.66 11.36 9.68
R-101-426-008 10m 16.29 14.61 12.46
R-101-756-008 15m 19.94 17.89 15.25
R-101-757-008 20m 23.59 21.16 18.04
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated at
one end with a Neutrik 3-pole XLR female and at the other with a
small-bodied nickel 3.5mm mini stereo-jack plug. The small profile
of these connectors is suited for applications where space is limited
such as with PC’s or projectors. Please advise at time of order
whether this assembly should be wired for L/R audio summing or
for remote control applications. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel
finish with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts. Boot colours and upgrades incur a small
additional costing. The mini stereo-jack plug is only available with a nickel finish. Cable available in 10 different colours.
XLR female NC3FX to mini stereo-jack52
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-442-108 0.25m 9.53 8.55 7.29
R-101-443-108 0.5m 9.71 8.71 7.43
R-101-444-108 1m 10.07 9.03 7.70
R-101-445-108 2m 10.81 9.69 8.26
R-101-446-108 3m 11.55 10.36 8.83
R-101-447-108 5m 13.00 11.66 9.94
R-101-426-108 10m 16.63 14.92 12.72
R-101-756-108 15m 20.28 18.19 15.51
R-101-757-108 20m 23.93 21.46 18.30
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
133
audio single leads
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik 3-pole XLR male and at the other with
a large-bodied metal 3.5mm mini stereo-jack plug. Please advise
at time of order whether this assembly should be wired for L/R
audio summing or for remote control applications. Neutrik XLR
connectors are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be
upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts with a choice
of 10 different colour strain relief boots if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. The mini stereo-
jack connectors are made from nickel-plated zinc and are fitted with spring cable protection. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik 3-pole XLR female and at the other with
a large-bodied metal 3.5mm mini stereo-jack plug. Please advise
at time of order whether this assembly should be wired for L/R
audio summing or for remote control applications. Neutrik XLR
connectors are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be
upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts with a choice
of 10 different colour strain relief boots if required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. The mini stereo-
jack connectors are made from nickel-plated zinc and are fitted with spring cable protection. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-769-009 0.25m 13.34 11.97 10.20
R-101-432-009 0.5m 13.54 12.15 10.35
R-101-433-009 1m 13.96 12.52 10.67
R-101-434-009 2m 14.82 13.29 11.33
R-101-435-009 3m 15.68 14.06 11.99
R-101-436-009 5m 17.39 15.60 13.30
R-101-437-009 10m 21.68 19.44 16.58
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik 3-pole XLR male and at the other with
a stereo-jack socket. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel finish
with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver
or gold contacts. Stereo-jack socket shells are available in nickel
or can be upgraded to a black finish. 10 different colours of strain
relief boots can be fitted at one or both ends if required. Boot
colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
XLR male NC3MX to Heavy duty mini stereo-jack 53
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-759-008 0.25m 9.95 8.93 7.61
R-101-760-008 0.5m 10.19 9.14 7.79
R-101-761-008 1m 10.59 9.50 8.10
R-101-762-008 2m 11.47 10.29 8.77
R-101-763-008 3m 12.31 11.04 9.41
R-101-764-008 5m 14.04 12.59 10.74
R-101-765-008 10m 18.33 16.44 14.01
R-101-766-008 15m 22.64 20.30 17.31
R-101-767-008 20m 26.92 24.15 20.59
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-759-108 0.25m 10.29 9.23 7.87
R-101-760-108 0.5m 10.53 9.44 8.05
R-101-761-108 1m 10.95 9.82 8.37
R-101-762-108 2m 11.81 10.59 9.03
R-101-763-108 3m 12.64 11.34 9.67
R-101-764-108 5m 14.38 12.90 10.99
R-101-765-108 10m 18.67 16.74 14.27
R-101-766-108 15m 22.98 20.61 17.57
R-101-767-108 20m 27.26 24.45 20.85
XLR female NC3FX to Heavy duty mini stereo-jack 54
55XLR male NC3MX to stereo-jack socket NJ3FC6C
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
manufacturing
134
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik 3 pole XLR female and at the other with
a stereo-jack socket. Neutrik XLR connectors are nickel finish
with silver contacts or can be upgraded to black shells with silver
or gold contacts. Stereo-jack socket shells are available in nickel
or can be upgraded to a black finish. 10 different colours of strain
relief boots can be fitted at one or both ends if required. Boot
colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable available in 10 different colours.
Van Damme 6.00mm SPOFC Classic Instrument cable terminated
at both ends with Neutrik phonos plugs. Neutrik phono
connectors are black bodied with a choice of 6 different colour
I.D.’s. (Black fitted at each end as standard) Cable available in 10
different colours
XLR female NC3FX to stereo-jack socket NJ3FC6C
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-769-109 0.25m 13.68 12.27 10.46
R-101-432-109 0.5m 13.88 12.45 10.61
R-101-433-109 1m 14.30 12.83 10.93
R-101-434-109 2m 15.16 13.59 11.59
R-101-435-109 3m 16.02 14.36 12.24
R-101-436-109 5m 17.73 15.90 13.56
R-101-437-109 10m 22.02 19.75 16.83
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-369-404 0.25m 9.19 8.25 7.03
R-101-091-404 0.5m 9.37 8.41 7.17
R-101-092-404 1m 9.73 8.73 7.44
R-101-370-404 2m 10.47 9.39 8.01
R-101-093-404 3m 11.21 10.05 8.57
R-101-094-404 5m 12.66 11.36 9.68
R-101-095-404 10m 16.29 14.61 12.46
R-101-371-404 15m 19.94 17.89 15.25
R-101-770-404 20m 23.59 21.16 18.04
Neutrik phono to phono
56
57
Van Damme 6.00mm SPOFC Classic Instrument cable terminated
at both ends with Van Damme heavy-duty phono plugs. Van
Damme phono plugs are available with 2 different I.D. colours.
(Red fitted as standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-373-404 0.25m 13.74 12.32 10.51
R-101-374-404 0.5m 13.92 12.49 10.64
R-101-375-404 1m 14.26 12.79 10.90
R-101-376-404 2m 14.96 13.42 11.44
R-101-377-404 3m 15.66 14.04 11.97
R-101-378-404 5m 17.05 15.29 13.04
R-101-379-404 10m 20.50 18.39 15.68
R-101-380-404 15m 23.97 21.50 18.33
R-101-772-404 20m 27.44 24.61 20.98
Heavy duty phono to phono58
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
135
audio single leads
Van Damme 6.00mm SPOFC Classic Instrument cable terminated
at both ends with Neutrik Profi phono plugs. Profi phono plugs
are only available in pairs with each pair containing 1 red and 1
black plug. Each single lead is therefore made up with a red I.D
at one end and black at the other. If pairs of leads are ordered,
it is possible to use the same colour connector at each end if
specified. Cable available in 10 different colours.
VDC twin figure-8, 2 pair SP-OFC cable terminated at both ends
with a pair of Neutrik twin phonos. Phono plugs are wired black
to black and red to red to easily identify left and right channels.
Cable only available in blue.
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-780-969 1m 39.75 35.65 30.39
R-101-781-969 2m 42.62 38.22 32.59
R-101-782-969 3m 45.49 40.80 34.78
R-101-783-969 5m 51.24 45.95 39.17
R-101-784-969 10m 65.60 58.83 50.15
R-101-785-969 15m 79.96 71.71 61.13
R-101-786-969 20m 94.32 84.59 72.11
Van Damme 2 pair pre-jacketed Blue Series Studio Grade
multicore terminated at both ends with a pair of heavy duty
Van Damme phono plugs. Supplied with 0.15m pliosil
breakouts at each end. Van Damme phono plugs are wired
black to black and red to red to easily identify left and right
channels. Cable only available in blue.
Neutrik Profi phono to Profi phono 59
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-381-404 0.25m 18.65 16.72 14.26
R-101-096-404 0.5m 18.85 16.90 14.41
R-101-097-404 1m 19.21 17.23 14.68
R-101-382-404 2m 19.94 17.89 15.25
R-101-098-404 3m 20.68 18.55 15.81
R-101-099-404 5m 22.16 19.87 16.94
R-101-100-404 10m 25.87 23.20 19.78
R-101-383-404 15m 29.60 26.54 22.63
R-101-774-404 20m 33.33 29.89 25.48
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-384-969 0.25m 15.76 14.13 12.05
R-101-385-969 0.5m 16.07 14.42 12.29
R-101-386-969 1m 16.69 14.97 12.76
R-101-387-969 2m 17.95 16.10 13.72
R-101-388-969 3m 19.21 17.23 14.68
R-101-389-969 5m 21.72 19.48 16.61
R-101-390-969 10m 27.92 25.04 21.35
R-101-391-969 15m 34.18 30.66 26.14
R-101-776-969 20m 40.45 36.27 30.92
Neutrik twin phono to twin phono 60
61heavy duty twin phono to twin phono
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
manufacturing
136
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik phono plug and at the other with a
Neutrik GPO B-gauge jack plug. Neutrik phono connectors are
black bodied with a choice of 6 different colour I.D.’s. The GPO
plug is available with black or red bodies. (Black plugs supplied
at both ends as standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated
at one end with a Neutrik phono plug and at the other with a
Neutrik crimp style bantam jack plug. Neutrik phono connectors
are black bodied with a choice of 6 different colour I.D.’s. (Black
supplied as standard) The bantam plug has a choice of 10
different coloured sleeves available if required. Sleeve colours
incur a small additional costing. (Black supplied as standard)
Cable available in 10 different colours.
Neutrik phono to GPO jack NP3TB
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-788-405 0.25m 13.12 11.77 10.03
R-101-109-405 0.5m 13.32 11.95 10.19
R-101-110-405 1m 13.66 12.25 10.45
R-101-394-405 2m 14.36 12.88 10.98
R-101-111-405 3m 15.04 13.49 11.50
R-101-112-405 5m 16.43 14.74 12.57
R-101-395-405 10m 19.88 17.83 15.20
R-101-789-405 15m 23.33 20.93 17.84
R-101-790-405 20m 26.78 24.02 20.48
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-792-406 0.25m 13.30 11.93 10.17
R-101-105-406 0.5m 13.50 12.11 10.32
R-101-106-406 1m 13.86 12.43 10.60
R-101-392-406 2m 14.56 13.06 11.13
R-101-107-406 3m 15.24 13.67 11.65
R-101-108-406 5m 16.61 14.90 12.70
R-101-293-406 10m 20.08 18.01 15.36
R-101-793-406 15m 23.55 21.12 18.01
R-101-794-406 20m 27.02 24.24 20.66
Neutrik phono to bantam jack NP3TT-1
62
63
Van Damme 6.35mm SPOFC Classic Microphone cable terminated
at both ends with Neutrik GPO B-gauge jack plugs. The GPO
plugs are available with black or red bodies. (Black supplied as
standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-120-505 300mm 16.07 14.42 12.29
R-101-121-505 600mm 16.41 14.72 12.55
R-101-122-505 900mm 16.75 15.03 12.81
R-101-407-505 1200mm 17.07 15.31 13.05
R-101-408-505 2000mm 17.91 16.06 13.69
Neutrik GPO jack NP3TB to GPO jack NP3TB64
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
137
audio single leads
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated
both ends with a Neutrik crimp-style bantam jack plug. The
bantam plug has a choice of 10 different coloured sleeves
available if required. Sleeve colours incur a small additional
costing. (Black supplied as standard) Cable available in 10
different colours.
A range of pre-moulded bantam jack plug to plug leads in 6 lengths and 5 colours. All contacts are nickel-plated and terminated
using flexible starquad cable.
Neutrik bantam NP3TT-1 to bantam NP3TT-1 65
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-113-606 300mm 14.80 13.27 11.31
R-101-114-606 600mm 15.08 13.52 11.53
R-101-115-606 900mm 15.36 13.77 11.74
R-101-116-606 1200mm 15.64 14.02 11.96
R-101-396-606 2000mm 16.37 14.69 12.52
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 50+
R-101-399-606 300mm BLACK 6.84 6.42 5.60
R-101-600-626 300mm RED 6.84 6.42 5.60
R-101-602-656 300mm GREEN 6.84 6.42 5.60
R-101-604-666 300mm BLUE 6.84 6.42 5.60
R-101-606-696 300mm WHITE 6.84 6.42 5.60
R-101-624-606 450mm BLACK 6.92 6.53 5.69
R-101-626-626 450mm RED 6.92 6.53 5.69
R-101-628-656 450mm GREEN 6.92 6.53 5.69
R-101-628-666 450mm BLUE 6.92 6.53 5.69
R-101-630-696 450mm WHITE 6.92 6.53 5.69
R-101-400-606 600mm BLACK 7.14 6.80 5.90
R-101-608-626 600mm RED 7.14 6.80 5.90
R-101-610-656 600mm GREEN 7.14 6.80 5.90
R-101-612-666 600mm BLUE 7.14 6.80 5.90
R-101-614-696 600mm WHITE 7.14 6.80 5.90
R-101-401-606 900mm BLACK 7.31 6.98 6.05
R-101-616-626 900mm RED 7.31 6.98 6.05
R-101-618-656 900mm GREEN 7.31 6.98 6.05
R-101-620-666 900mm BLUE 7.31 6.98 6.05
R-101-622-696 900mm WHITE 7.31 6.98 6.05
R-101-632-606 1200mm BLACK 7.48 7.14 6.19
R-101-634-626 1200mm RED 7.48 7.14 6.19
R-101-636-656 1200mm GREEN 7.48 7.14 6.19
R-101-638-666 1200mm BLUE 7.48 7.14 6.19
R-101-640-696 1200mm WHITE 7.48 7.14 6.19
R-101-642-606 1800mm BLACK 7.80 7.45 6.46
R-101-644-626 1800mm RED 7.80 7.45 6.46
R-101-646-656 1800mm GREEN 7.80 7.45 6.46
R-101-648-666 1800mm BLUE 7.80 7.45 6.46
R-101-650-696 1800mm WHITE 7.80 7.45 6.46
Rean moulded bantam to bantam assemblies 66
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
manufacturing
138
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated at
one end with a Neutrik crimp style bantam jack plug and at the
other with a GPO B-gauge jack plug. The bantam plug has a choice
of 10 different coloured sleeves available if required. Sleeve
colours incur a small additional costing. (Black supplied as
standard) The GPO plug is available with black or red bodies.
(Black supplied as standard) Cable available in 10 different colours.
Neutrik bantam NP3TT-1 to GPO jack NP3TB67
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-402-605 300mm 15.48 13.88 11.83
R-101-403-605 600mm 15.76 14.13 12.05
R-101-404-605 900mm 16.04 14.38 12.26
R-101-405-605 1200mm 16.31 14.63 12.47
R-101-406-605 2000mm 17.05 15.29 13.04
Van Damme 4.85mm SPOFC Classic Pro-Patch cable terminated
at both ends with metal-bodied 5-pole midi plug. The pin
configuration of these connectors is 180 Degrees. Cable available
in 10 colours.
A pre-moulded gold-plated right-angle 3.5mm stereo-jack plug to
plug on twin figure-8 balanced cable. The right angle connectors
are compact and ideal for situations where space is limited. Cable
only available in black at 1.5m.
Midi to midi68
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-410-909 0.25m 10.81 9.69 8.26
R-101-128-909 0.5m 11.01 9.87 8.42
R-101-129-909 1m 11.37 10.20 8.69
R-101-411-909 2m 12.07 10.82 9.23
R-101-130-909 3m 12.76 11.45 9.76
R-101-131-909 5m 14.16 12.70 10.83
R-101-412-909 10m 17.65 15.83 13.50
R-101-413-909 15m 21.14 18.96 16.16
R-101-796-909 20m 24.63 22.09 18.83
R-101-797-909 30m 31.61 28.35 24.17
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-824-808 1.5m 5.35 4.79 4.09
Right-angled mini stereo-jack to right-angled
mini stereo-jack
69
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
139
A pre-moulded gold plated right-angle 3.5mm stereo-jack plug to
3-pole XLR female on twin figure of 8 balanced cable. Please
advise at time of order whether this assembly should be wired for
L/R audio summing or for remote control applications. Neutrik
XLR connectors are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be
upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different
colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at this end if required.
Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable only available in black. Maximum length 5m.
A pre-moulded gold plated right-angle 3.5mm stereo-jack plug to
bare end on twin figure-8 balanced cable. Cable only available in
black at 5m.
Right-angled mini stereo-jack to XLR female NC3FX
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-798-801 0.25m 9.71 8.71 7.43
R-101-799-801 0.5m 9.71 8.71 7.43
R-101-800-801 1m 9.71 8.71 7.43
R-101-801-801 2m 9.71 8.71 7.43
R-101-802-801 3m 9.71 8.71 7.43
R-101-803-801 5m 9.71 8.71 7.43
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-104-250-807 5m 5.35 4.79 4.09
Right-angled 3.5mm mini stereo-jack to bare end
audio single leads
71
72
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-798-800 0.25m 9.37 8.41 7.17
R-101-799-800 0.5m 9.37 8.41 7.17
R-101-800-800 1m 9.37 8.41 7.17
R-101-801-800 2m 9.37 8.41 7.17
R-101-802-800 3m 9.37 8.41 7.17
R-101-803-800 5m 9.37 8.41 7.17
A pre-moulded gold plated right-angle 3.5mm stereo-jack plug to
Neutrik 3-pole XLR male on twin figure-8 balanced cable. Please
advise at time of order whether this assembly should be wired for
L/R audio summing or for remote control applications. Neutrik
XLR connectors are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be
upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different
colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at this end if required.
Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable only available in black. Maximum length 5m.
70Right-angled mini stereo-jack to XLR male NC3MX
Stock code Description 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-414-000 1m Toslink cable 11.43 10.25 8.74
R-101-451-000 3m Toslink cable 17.71 15.88 13.54
R-101-448-000 5m Toslink cable 24.05 21.57 18.39
R-101-449-000 7m Toslink cable 30.33 27.21 23.19
R-101-450-000 10m Toslink cable 39.79 35.68 30.42
Toslink assemblies 73
VDC Toslink cables are manufactured to rigorous tolerances and
feature a highly flexible and well-protected POF (plastic optical
fibre) cable. The optical connectors are housed in tough metal
shells, colour coded for length as follows:
1m Blue, 3m Purple, 5m Silver, 7m Red, 10m Gold.
manufacturing
140
CABLE
LIGHTING
MANUFACTURING
CONNECTORS
PATCHING
RACKING
MAINS
CABLE ACCESSORIES
MISCELLANEOUS
VAN DAMME
APPENDIX
INDEX
COMPANY PROFILE
Van Damme AES Digital Microphone cable terminated with a
Neutrik male 3-pole XLR connector at one end and a female 3-
pole XLR connector at the other. This cable is low capacitance
and maintains constant impedance of 110 ohms. Neutrik XLR
connectors are nickel finish with silver contacts or can be
upgraded to black shells with silver or gold contacts. 10 different
colours of strain relief boots can be fitted at either end if
required. Boot colours and upgrades incur a small additional costing. Cable only available in green.
AES Digital microphone cable NC3MX to NC3FX
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-804-051 0.25m 9.19 8.25 7.03
R-101-805-051 0.5m 9.41 8.44 7.20
R-101-806-051 1m 9.85 8.84 7.53
R-101-807-051 2m 10.75 9.64 8.22
R-101-808-051 3m 11.65 10.45 8.91
R-101-809-051 5m 13.44 12.06 10.28
R-101-810-051 10m 17.93 16.08 13.71
R-101-811-051 15m 22.42 20.11 17.14
R-101-812-051 20m 26.90 24.13 20.57
R-101-813-051 30m 35.88 32.18 27.43
74
Van Damme AES Digital Microphone cable terminated with a Neutrik
digital male 3-pole XLR connector at one end and a digital female 3-
pole XLR connector at the other. This cable is low capacitance and
maintains constant impedance of 110 ohms. Neutrik digital XLR
connectors are a nickel finish with gold contacts. 10 different colours
of strain relief boots can be fitted at either end if required. Boot
colours incur a small additional costing. Cable only available in green.
Van Damme 6.10mm SPOFC 75 Ohm standard video co-axial cable
terminated at both ends with Neutrik phono plugs. This assembly
is for use with SP/DIF digital audio signals and word clock. Neutrik
phono connectors are black bodied with a choice of 6 different
colour I.D.’s. (Black fitted as standard) Cable available in 5
different colours.
AES Digital microphone cable using Neutrik digital XLR’s
NC3MXCC to NC3FXCC
75
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-101-814-051 0.25m 16.93 15.19 12.95
R-101-815-051 0.5m 17.15 15.38 13.11
R-101-816-051 1m 17.61 15.79 13.46
R-101-817-051 2m 18.51 16.60 14.15
R-101-818-051 3m 19.41 17.40 14.84
R-101-819-051 5m 21.20 19.01 16.21
R-101-820-051 10m 25.69 23.04 19.64
R-101-821-051 15m 30.18 27.06 23.07
R-101-822-051 20m 34.58 31.02 26.44
R-101-823-051 30m 43.56 39.07 33.30
Order code Length 1+ 10+ 25+
R-110-266-404 0.25m 9.83 8.82 7.52
R-110-267-404 0.5m 10.03 9.00 7.67
R-110-268-404 1m 10.41 9.34 7.96
R-110-269-404 2m 11.21 10.05 8.57
R-110-270-404 3m 11.99 10.75 9.16
R-110-271-404 5m 13.54 12.15 10.35
R-110-272-404 10m 17.43 15.63 13.33
R-110-273-404 15m 21.34 19.14 16.32
R-110-274-404 20m 25.25 22.65 19.31
R-110-275-404 30m 33.03 29.62 25.25
SPDIF Neutrik phono to phono (75 Ohm coaxial)76